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PRIYANKA CHAVAN 19/07/1997 MOTILAL
SUMANGALA 04/04/199¢ BASAVANTAPPA
NAZMIN M TAHASILDAR 06/07/2000 MOULASAS
AMBHA 21/01/2001 MURALIDHAR MANDRE
NAMRATA B ASHOLLI KABBINAD 15/01/2001 BASAVARA)
SANA KOUSAR 08/02/1996 MURTUZA KHADER BASHA MOMIN
CHAITRA NEMADI 01/01/2002 NARAYAN
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BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (8.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (8.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (8.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.€D) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (8.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.

U10DZ22£0020
U10DZ22£0021
U10DZ22E0022
U100Z22£0023
U10DZ22E0024
U10DZ22£0025
U10DZ22E0026
U10DZ22€0027
U10DZ22€0028
U10DZ22€£0029
U10DZ22€0030
U10DZ22E0031
U10DZ22E0032
U10DZ22E0033
U10DZ22E0034
U10DZ22€0035
U10DZ22E0036
U10DZ22E0037
U10DZ22€0038
U10DZ22€0039
U10D222£0040
U10DZ22£0041
U10DZ22€0042

U10DZ22€0043

POOJA DHAVALAGI

MADHUMATI DANGI

TABASSUM MAKANDAR

AKHTARBEGAUM

BHAGYASHREE SAJAN

MALLAMMA DOKKI

RESHMA PALLED

SUSHMA HULLUR

SABINA DAVALASAB NADAF

SAVITA MALLANAGOUDA PATIL

SWATI MAHADEV MUDHOL

REKHA S VALIKAR

SHWETA GANIGER

SOUNDARYA GONDKAR

SHRUTI MAKHANT

LAXMI GOUDAR

KAVERI MARUTI IBRAHIMPOOR

SHANKRAVVA B NIMBALAGUNDI

REKHA S GUDADAPPANAVAR

SAVITA GOUDAR

SHRUTI PUJART

PALLAVI KANDAGAL

SAVITA GOUDAR

JYOTI HIREMATH

01/08/2000

06/04/1993

05/03/1999

04/06/1999

13/07/2001

06/06/2001

10/08/1999

10/06/1999

20/06/2001

11/05/2001

08/03/1999

16/04/2001

28/06/1996

12/07/1999

26/05/2001

05/07/2001

07/03/2001

19/11/1999

01/06/1998

15/07/1998

04/07/2001

12/05/1999

17/11/1999

28/04/1994

BASAPPA

BASAVARA)

SYED MAKANDAR

MEHBOOBSAB

CHANNAPPA

HANAMAPPA DOKKI

ASHOK

SHANKAR

DAVALSAB

MALLANAGOUDA PATIL

MAHADEV MUDHOL

SHARANAPPA VALIKAR

KALAKAPPA

GIRIMALLAPPA

SIDDAPPA

CHANNANAGOUDA

MARUTI R

BHEEMAPPA

SHARANAPPA

DEVINDRAPPA

SHIVAJL

AMARAPPA

SHIVANGOUDA

RENUKA

HEMALATA

KHATUN 81

DAWALBI

GOURAWA

HANAMAVVA

NIRMALA

BANUBI

GADDEMMA

SANGEETA MUDHOL

DUGGAWA

JAYASHRI

YALLAVVA

MAHANTAVWA

BHUVANESHEWARI

LAKSHMEEBAI

SUVARNA

PARVATI

SHEKAVVA

SHARANAMMA

BASAMMA

VUAYALAXMI

9731592681

7022243554

9611801016

7411408216

9535651366

8050671839

7760172491

8317433737

9663250821

8431477670

9964965677

8861087060

9741492463

8867434550

9611534223

7353337839

8083526872

8217230680

6363373679

9353782559

7760281558

8150943813

9108263702

9900329663

poojadhavalagi@gmail com

madhumatidhangi@ gmail com

makandant@gmail com

akhtarbegaum@gmail.com

bsajjan@gmail com

mallammadokiku@gmail com

reshmapalled@gmail com

sushmahullur@gmail com

sabeenadn@gmail com

savitamp@gmail.com

swatimudhol@gmail. com

rekhavalikar@gmail.com

shwetaganiger@gmail com

soundryagondakar@gmail com

srutimakhani@gmail com

laxmigoudar@gmail.com

kaveriibrahimpoor@gmail com

shankravvan@gmail com

rekhasg@gmail com

savitagoudar@gmail com

shrutipujan@gmail com

pallavikandagal@gmail com

savitagoudar@gmail com

jyotihiremath@gmail.com

01/02/2023

16/01/2023

17/01/2023

16/02/2023

28/01/2023

28/01/2023

30/01/2023

31/01/2023

01/02/2023

23/01/2023

20/01/2023

28/12/2022

14/01/2023

16/01/2023

10/01/2023

16/01/2023

16/01/2023

20/01/2023

19/01/2023

21/01/2023

19/01/2023

17/01/2023

01/12/2022
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BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (8.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (8.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.€D) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.€D) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.£D) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (8.£D) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B £D) DEGREE.

U10DZ22£0044
U10DZ22E0045
U10DZ22E0046
U100Z22£0047
U10DZ22£0048
U10DZ22£0049
U10D222E0050
U10DZ22E0051
U10DZ22£0052
U10DZ22£0053
U10DZ22E0054
U10DZ22E0055
U10DZ22E0056
U100Z22E0057
U100222€0058
U10DZ22€0059
U10DZ22E0060
U100Z22€0061
U10DZ22E0062
U100Z22£0063
U10DZ22E0064
U100Z22E0065
U100722E0066

U100Z22€0067

SHILPA ASHOK HIREMATH

REKHA SHANKARAPPA DANASHETTI

AMRUTHA A POLICEPATIL

MAMTAJBEGUM S KHAJT

SOUMYASHREE SHIVAPPA CHATTER

Jyom

RUKHSANA SHIRUR

ASHWINI M GHANTI

VANDANA IRANNA KANTHI

SOUBHAGYA C HOSAMANI

POORNIMA YARAGALLI

VUAYALAXMI SUKALUMATH

MEGHA MOHAN PAGI

J HULIGEMMA

RAJIYABEGAM MANIYAR

SHWETA TALAWAR

VAISHNAVI KARNE

BHOOMIKA HODLUR

MANJULA YAMANAPPA MADAR

MEGHA

MEHABOOBI MEEYASAHES YARAJHARI

AKSHATA G PATIL

SHEETAL BASUPATTAD

29/11/1992 ASHOK
11/09/1998 SHANKARAPPA
13/04/1995 AMAREGOUDA
09/08/1999 SHAMSHUDDIN
03/07/1998 SHIVAPPA
12/06/1999 HEMANAGOUDA
16/05/2000 MOHAMMEDRAFEEQ
02/09/2001 MUTTAPPA
16/08/2000 IRANNA
05/08/1994 CHANDRASHEKHAR
29/09/2000 RACHAPPA
30/10/1998 GURUSANGAYYA
04/06/1998 MOHAN
12/06/2001 J SHARANAPPA
03/09/2001 VITTAL
03/08/1999 DEEPAK
08/03/2001 JAGADEESH
20/05/2001 YAMANAPPA
20/06/2000 SHARANAPPA
04/08/1996 MEEYASAHER
31/05/1997  GURUSANGAPPAGOUDA PATIL
21/07/1998 RAVINDRA
SANGANAGOUDA

SUKHANYA SANGANAGOUDA HOSAMANI 12/05/1998

VUAYALAKSHMI

MAHADEVI

YANKAMMA

RABIYABEGAM

ANITA

HANAMAVVA

NAJEERABANU

SHAKUNTALA

IRAVVA

MAHANANDA

MANJULA

SARASWATI

MADHURI

J SHANKRAMMA

IMAMBI

RENUKA

JAYALAXMI

MAHADEVI

GANGAVVA

BANNEMMA

KHAIRUNNISA

RENUXA

7026202425

7892458322

8618099299

9480087369

8217357151

9880763082

9632025784

7022773175

9036252218

8951313156

7975900581

9964599362

9480311366

9606350781

9591282726

9731626721

9663378517

9110237831

8618115686

9731420127

9900902759

7019890759

9741400561

7406868375

shilpah@gmail com

rekhadanashetti@gmail com

amrutapalicepatil@gmad.com

marmtajbegum@gmail.com

somyashreec@gmail.com

Jjyotihh@gmail.com

rukhsanashirur@gmail.com

ashwinighanti@gmail. com

vandanakanthi@gmai.com

soubhagyach@gmail.com

poornimayaragalli@gmail com

vijayalaxmis@gmail com

meghapagi@gmail.com

Jjhuligemma@gmail.com

rajiyabegamm@gmail. com

swethatalawar@gmail com

vaisnavikame@gmail.com

bhoomikahodlur@gmail.com

manjulaym@gmail com

megha@gmail com

mehaboobimy@gmail com

akshatap@grmail com

sheetalb@gmail. com

sukanyah@gmail. com

01/12/2022

27/12/2022

04/01/2023

071272022

24/01/2023

22/02/2023

24/02/2023

17/01/2023

23/01/2023

25/01/2023

30/01/2023

31/12/2022

02/01/2023

05/01/2023

07/01/2023

12/01/2023

14/01/2023

16/01/2023

02/02/2023

16/01/2023

20/01/2023

13/01/2023

17/01/2023

23/02/2023
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n .mc}x BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.

74 -Pcv.o! BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.
7S ‘\,ﬁcvsl BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.
76 uwﬁa& BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.
7 .mcua& BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.
L ‘nl_.wt& BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.
&,
7™ ;mbml BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.
T
%0 ww&!& BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.
L 'Wcuc! BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.
2 pi..mft& BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.
83 jmcus& BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.
B4 -m.c!o! BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.
s -mcﬂl BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.
% .w__wxl BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.£D) DEGREE.
L1 .Ea!l BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.
5 -,ncusa BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.
L] -pclc& BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.£D) DEGREE.
0 .og BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) DEGREE.

s1 -aisl BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B £D) DEGREE.

- U100Z22€0068

U10DZ22€0069

U10DZ22€0070

U10DZ22€0071

U10DZ22E0072

U10DZ22£0073

U10DZ22£0074

U10DZ22€0075

U10DZ22E0076

U100Z22£0077

SANGAPPA GURUBAI
YAMANAPPA KASTUREVV/
MABUSAB MUNIRA
SANGAPPA SAPOJINI
SURESH KAVITA
SANGAPPA SEETA
PRABHAKAR KANAKERI SHAKUNTALA PRABHAKAR KANAKER]
SHARANABASAPPA MANJULA
TIPPANNA SHAILASHRI
CHANABASAPPA MUDDAVV/
TULASAPPA LAXMIBAI
GADDEPPA DEVAMMA
ASHOK ANNAPURNA
AMARESH AKKAMMA
MURUGESH GEETA
VIROOPAXAPPA SUVARNA
MAHANTAPPA YALLAMMA
MAHADEVAPPA HADI NARMADA HAD!
DHAREPPA LAKSHMI
SAKRAPPA GANGAMMA
PRAKASH SAVITA
RANGANATH PAMMAR LAXMI PAMMAR
IRAPPA BALIGAR KALAVAT] BALIGAR
SANGAPPA RATNA

8050837575 premaharti®gmail com

9483249222 meghanaragunda@gmailcom 180120
990200512! ashwinpb@gmard <o /20,
9731721349 padmavatip@gmaid com /02/202.
9611264265 rajeshwanb@gmail.com 4/02/202

e < <

(¥ scanned with Oken Scanner
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9353459874

6362367783 al

8971504517  al

9740351022

9686002840

9538169570

9845220587

8050205854
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